
SIMRAIL LINIE KOLEJOWE

RAIL TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT CENTER

IN KATOWICE

TIMETABLE

FOR TRAIN NUMBER 344136

generated by

SIMRAIL EXPRESS

on the 11.01.2026 at 21:01:47

Driver!

Use your radio for essential communications only.

Do not abuse.

Respect speed limits when driving.

They are there for a reason.

https://simrail.express/


TME 344136 (44137) Route Wola Rzędzińska - Chorzew Siemkowice 2

Line

number
Km VP VL Station Time

Loco I

Loco II

Loco III

Load

Tr.len.

Vmax

%

Br.sett.

8 80 80 Kraków Przedmieście podg |

18:34
 

ET25
1715

607

80

100

GR1, RT, H, PP317.426

KRAKÓW BATOWICE |

18:37
 

3

2
7

ET25 1715

607

80

100

GR1, RT, H, PP313.275

Raciborowice podg |

18:40
 

3

2
8

ET25 1715

607

80

100

GR1, RT, H, PP310.832

Zastów |

18:44
 

4

3
8

ET25 1715

607

80

100

GR1, RT, H, SS307.946

Niedźwiedź ; pt 18:58
 

19:12
 

14

13
1

ET25 1715

607

80

100

GR1, RT, H, SS295.782

Słomniki |

19:18
 

6

5
6

ET25 1715

607

80

100

GR1, RT, H, SS290.541

Miechów |

19:29
 

11

10
1

ET25 1715

607

80

100

GR1, RT, H, SS277.343

TUNEL |

19:39
 

10

9
3

ET25 1715

607

80

100

GR4, RT, H, SS267.778

262,098 KOZŁÓW ; pt 19:45
 

19:52
 

6

5
6

ET25
1715

607

80

100

G

64 0,000 80 80
R4, R307, RT,

UZS, H, PP, L1262.098/0.000

Sprowa podg |

20:07
 

15

13
8

ET25 1715

607

80

100

GR5, RT, H, PP, L117.675

Starzyny podg |

20:18
 

11

9
9

ET25 1715

607

80

100

GR5, RT, H32.570

TME 344136


